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DNF

9
10
19
7
1
18
2
17
5
15
4
14
8
3

Number Name

Gavin Mulholland
Oliver Barnes
Kevin Hoult

Phil Wells

Craig Storozuk
Martin Page

Paul Haigh

Tom Smith

Luke Ellis

Matt Kay
Andrew Greenwood
Matthew Snarr
Keith Hutson
Matt Harmon

Castle Carr fell race

Category Club

M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
M60
MSEN

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Unattached

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Bowland Fell Runners
Unattached

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Unattached

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Unattached

Time
02:23:33
02:32:24
02:41:48
02:45:38
02:48:48
02:48:52
02:53:13
03:04:59
03:05:02
03:16:40
03:44:51
03:57:07
04:31:12

m4-8

3rd Oct 2021

Start

early start
early start



