Pos	<u>Number</u>	<u>Name</u>	Category	Club	<u>Time</u>	<u>Start</u>
1	9	Gavin Mulholland	M50	Calder Valley Fell Runners	02:23:33	
2	10	Oliver Barnes	M40	Unattached	02:32:24	
3	19	Kevin Hoult	M40	Calder Valley Fell Runners	02:41:48	
4	7	Phil Wells	M40	Calder Valley Fell Runners	02:45:38	
5	1	Craig Storozuk	M40	Barlick Fell Runners	02:48:48	
6	18	Martin Page	M40	Holmfirth Harriers AC	02:48:52	
7	2	Paul Haigh	M40	Calder Valley Fell Runners	02:53:13	
8	17	Tom Smith	M50	Bowland Fell Runners	03:04:59	
9	5	Luke Ellis	MSEN	Unattached	03:05:02	
10	15	Matt Kay	M40	Calder Valley Fell Runners	03:16:40	
11	4	Andrew Greenwood	MSEN	Calder Valley Fell Runners	03:44:51	
12	14	Matthew Snarr	M40	Unattached	03:57:07	
13	8	Keith Hutson	M60	Calder Valley Fell Runners	04:31:12	early start
DNF	3	Matt Harmon	MSEN	Unattached	m4-8	early start